Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №25 в микрорайоне №274

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	414834.53
	1229802.82
	5°59'31''
	8.91
	1-2

	2
	414843.39
	1229803.75
	94°08'56''
	24.46
	2-3

	3
	414841.62
	1229828.15
	94°13'05''
	4.62
	3-4

	4
	414841.28
	1229832.76
	185°04'09''
	8.71
	4-5

	5
	414832.60
	1229831.99
	273°47'07''
	29.23
	5-1


	Площадь
	0,0257.0000 га     256.9 кв.м.

	Периметр
	75.94 м.


